Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group:

Total Time

PG0412_1305
Avg MPH

19.2165 184.72

19.3144 183.79

19.4845 182.18

19.6139 180.98

19.6464 180.68

19.7379 179.84

19.8010 179.27

19.8010 179.27

19.8929 178.44

20.0812 176.77

20.2474 175.32

20.2510 175.29

21.6686 163.82

Racer

Benson S
Braylon G
Lexi F
Alex F

Kai B
Jason C
Miles R
Samuel C
Elijah H
Orianna L
Zane C
Sammy V
Rylee N

Car Name

Barbie

Barbie 2.0

Meep

Nascar
Wildfire
Teal Zach
Perry
Goldie

Sammy

Racer




